Dubat Gold
& Commuodities Exchange

Product Group

DGCX Currencies
DGCX Equities
DGCX Hydrocarbons

DGCX Metals

DGCX Currency

Contract Name

Australian Dollar Futures
Australian Dollar Futures
Australian Dollar Futures
Australian Dollar Futures
Canadian Dollar Futures
Canadian Dollar Futures
Canadian Dollar Futures
Canadian Dollar Futures
Swiss Franc Futures
Swiss Franc Futures
Swiss Franc Futures
Swiss Franc Futures
Euro Futures

Euro Futures

Euro Futures

Euro Futures

Pound Sterling Futures
Pound Sterling Futures
Pound Sterling Futures
Pound Sterling Futures
Indian Rupee Futures
Indian Rupee Futures
Indian Rupee Futures
Indian Rupee Futures
Indian Rupee Futures
Indian Rupee Futures
Indian Rupee Futures
Indian Rupee Futures
Indian Rupee Futures
Indian Rupee Futures
Indian Rupee Futures

Indian Rupee Futures

Daily Market Information Sheet

Trading Volume
(03-Jun-2022)

15146
403
11

71

Trading Volume
(06-Jun-2022)

22144
392
18

124

Contract Code Expiry

DAUD
DAUD
DAUD
DAUD
DCAD
DCAD
DCAD
DCAD
DCHF
DCHF
DCHF
DCHF
DEUR
DEUR
DEUR
DEUR
DGBP
DGBP
DGBP
DGBP
DINR
DINR
DINR
DINR
DINR
DINR
DINR
DINR
DINR
DINR
DINR

DINR

13-Jun-22
19-Sep-22
19-Dec-22
13-Mar-23
14-Mar-23
20-Dec-22
20-Sep-22
14-Jun-22
13-Jun-22
19-Sep-22
19-Dec-22
13-Mar-23
13-Mar-23
19-Dec-22
19-Sep-22
13-Jun-22
13-Jun-22
19-Sep-22
19-Dec-22
13-Mar-23
24-Feb-23
29-Mar-23
28-Nov-22
28-Dec-22
27-Jan-23
26-Aug-22
28-Sep-22
27-Oct-22
28-Jun-22
27-Jul-22
26-Apr-23
29-May-23

Open Interest

Date 06-Jun-2022

Change in Ol Trading Value
115809 796 415,641,535
46 0 3,035,206
16 2 2,122,889
198 4 7,246,179

Opening Closing High

Price
71.99
72.3
0
0
0
0
79.86
79.61
104
104.65

107.76
107.28
124.96
125.06

o O O o o o o

127.77

128.43
128.1

Price
72.27
72.31
73.69
72.26
78.17
78.74
79.86
79.61

103.15
104.65
109.42
108.9
111.69
118.97
107.75
106.94
125.47
125.04
138.27
129.95
127
127
129.42
128.41
128.41
127.39
127.42
129.42
128.22
127.86
127
123.72

72.27
72.31
0

0

0

0
79.86
79.61
104
104.65

107.76

107.5
125.64
125.07

O O o o o o

127.77
0

0
128.6
128.21
0

0

Low

71.99
72.3

0

0

0

0
79.86
79.61
103.15
104.65
0

0

0

0
107.74
106.94
124.96
125.02

0
0
0
0
0
0
0

127.39
0
0
128.06
127.69
0
0

Settlement Volume

Price
71.94
72.02
72.02
71.98
79.43
79.44
79.48
79.52
103.06
103.71
104.43
105.16
108.86
108.22
107.58
106.97
125.4
125.5
125.68
125.89
125.12
124.65
126.32
125.92
125.53
127.74
127.26
126.78
128.55
128.17
124.25
123.77

226
224
0
0
0
0
224
224
229
224

112
157
131
112

o O O o o o o

Open  Changein

Interest Ol
28
17

10
164
27

19049
18984

28683
19726

586
35
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Daily Market Information Sheet Date 06-Jun-2022
Indian Rupee Quanto Futures DINRI 29-May-23 0 80.8275 0 0 80.795 0 - -
Indian Rupee Quanto Futures DINRI 26-Apr-23 0 78.9 0 0 80.4825 0 - -
Indian Rupee Quanto Futures DINRI 26-Aug-22 0 7 0 0 78.285 0 - -
Indian Rupee Quanto Futures DINRI 27-Jul-22 78.07  78.3075 78.3075 78.045 78.0225 3158 99 -38
Indian Rupee Quanto Futures DINRI 28-Jun-22 77.8275 78.1375 78.14 77.78; 77.79 3339 1454 90
Indian Rupee Quanto Futures DINRI 28-Nov-22 0 77.2675 0 0 79.165 0 - -
Indian Rupee Quanto Futures DINRI 27-Oct-22 0 77.2675 0 0 78.8775 0 - -
Indian Rupee Quanto Futures DINRI 28-Sep-22 0 77.2675 0 0 78.58 0 - -
Indian Rupee Quanto Futures DINRI 27-Jan-23 0 77.875 0 0 79.6625 0 - -
Indian Rupee Quanto Futures DINRI 28-Dec-22 0 77.875 0 0 79.415 0 - -
Indian Rupee Quanto Futures DINRI 29-Mar-23 0 78.9 0 0 80.225 0 - -
Indian Rupee Quanto Futures DINRI 24-Feb-23 0 78.9 0 0 79.9225 0 - -
Indian Rupee Mini Futures DINRM 24-Feb-23 0 127 0 0 125.12 0 - -
Indian Rupee Mini Futures DINRM 29-Mar-23 0 127 0 0 124.65 0 - -
Indian Rupee Mini Futures DINRM 28-Dec-22 0 128.41 0 0 125.92 0 - -
Indian Rupee Mini Futures DINRM 27-Jan-23 0 128.41 0 0 125.53 0 - -
Indian Rupee Mini Futures DINRM 28-Sep-22 0 127.34 0 0 127.26 0 6500 -
Indian Rupee Mini Futures DINRM 27-Oct-22 0 129.42 0 0 126.78 0 - -
Indian Rupee Mini Futures DINRM 28-Nov-22 0 129.42 0 0 126.32 0 - -
Indian Rupee Mini Futures DINRM 28-Jun-22 128.53 128.25 128.6 128.17 128.55 1205 7008 134
Indian Rupee Mini Futures DINRM 27-Jul-22 128.18 127.77 128.18 127.77 128.17 852 6162 12
Indian Rupee Mini Futures DINRM 26-Aug-22 0 128.92 0 0 127.74 0 6500 -
Indian Rupee Mini Futures DINRM 26-Apr-23 0 127 0 0 124.25 0 - -
Indian Rupee Mini Futures DINRM 29-May-23 0 123.72 0 0 123.77 0 - -
Indian Rupee Weekly Futures DINRW 22-Jul-22 0 128.19 0 0 128.23 0 - -
Indian Rupee Weekly Futures DINRW 29-Jul-22 0 128.19 0 0 128.14 0 - -
Indian Rupee Weekly Futures DINRW 24-Jun-22 0 128.12 0 0 128.59 0 - -
Indian Rupee Weekly Futures DINRW 01-Jul-22 0 130.38 0 0 128.5 0 - -
Indian Rupee Weekly Futures DINRW 08-Jul-22 0 130.38 0 0 128.41 0 - -
Indian Rupee Weekly Futures DINRW 15-Jul-22 0 128.19 0 0 128.32 0 - -
Indian Rupee Weekly Futures DINRW 10-Jun-22 128.69 128.68 128.7 128.68 128.77 504 - -
Indian Rupee Weekly Futures DINRW 17-Jun-22 0 130.38 0 0 128.68 0 - -
Japanese Yen Futures DJPY 13-Mar-23 0 86.12 0 0 77.49 0 - -
Japanese Yen Futures DJPY 19-Dec-22 0 91.26 0 0 76.83 0 - -
Japanese Yen Futures DJPY 13-Jun-22 76.53 76.03 76.54 76.03 75.84 117 54 5
Japanese Yen Futures DJPY 19-Sep-22 7 76.99 77.02 76.98 76.27 112 - -
Pakistani Rupee Futures DPKR 29-Aug-22 0 58 0 0 49.45 0 - -
Pakistani Rupee Futures DPKR 27-Oct-22 0 56.22 0 0 48.95 0 - -
Pakistani Rupee Futures DPKR 28-Sep-22 0 56.22 0 0 49.2 0 - -
Pakistani Rupee Futures DPKR 27-Jul-22 50.24 50.24 50.24 50.24 49.7 160 - -
Pakistani Rupee Futures DPKR 28-Jun-22 50.19 50.19 50.19 50.19 49.95 160 6 -
Pakistani Rupee Futures DPKR 28-Nov-22 0 56.22 0 0 48.7 0 - -
Pakistani Rupee Futures DPKR 27-Jan-23 0 53.64 0 0 48.2 0 - -

Pakistani Rupee Futures DPKR 28-Dec-22 0 53.64 0 0 48.45 0 - -
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Pakistani Rupee Futures
Pakistani Rupee Futures
Pakistani Rupee Futures
Pakistani Rupee Futures
Chinese Yuan Futures
Chinese Yuan Futures
Chinese Yuan Futures
Chinese Yuan Futures
Chinese Yuan Futures
Chinese Yuan Futures
Chinese Yuan Futures
Chinese Yuan Futures
Chinese Yuan Futures
Chinese Yuan Futures
Chinese Yuan Futures
Chinese Yuan Futures
South African Rand Futures
South African Rand Futures
South African Rand Futures
AUD Rolling Futures

EUR Rolling Futures

GBP Rolling Futures

DGCX Equities
Contract Name

Apple Inc Futures

Apple Inc Futures

Adani Ports and SEZ Futures
Adani Ports and SEZ Futures
Adani Ports and SEZ Futures

Asian Paints Futures
Asian Paints Futures
Asian Paints Futures
Axis Bank Ltd Futures
Axis Bank Ltd Futures
Axis Bank Ltd Futures
Bajaj Auto Futures

Bajaj Auto Futures

Bajaj Auto Futures

Bajaj Finserv Ltd Futures
Bajaj Finserv Ltd Futures
Bajaj Finserv Ltd Futures
Bajaj Finance Futures

Bajaj Finance Futures

Daily Market Information Sheet

DPKR 24-Feb-23
DPKR 29-Mar-23
DPKR 29-May-23
DPKR 26-Apr-23
DUSDCNH 15-May-23
DUSDCNH 13-Jun-22
DUSDCNH 17-Apr-23
DUSDCNH 13-Mar-23
DUSDCNH 13-Feb-23
DUSDCNH 16-Jan-23
DUSDCNH 19-Dec-22
DUSDCNH 18-Jul-22
DUSDCNH 15-Aug-22
DUSDCNH 17-Oct-22
DUSDCNH 14-Nov-22
DUSDCNH 19-Sep-22
DUSDZAR 13-Jun-22
DUSDZAR 18-Jul-22
DUSDZAR 15-Aug-22
SPFAUD 31-Dec-30
SPFEUR 31-Dec-30
SPFGBP 31-Dec-30
Contract Code Expiry
DAAPL 17-Jun-22
DAAPL 15-Jul-22
DADANIPORTS 25-Aug-22
DADANIPORTS 28-Jul-22
DADANIPORTS 30-Jun-22
DASIANPAINT 30-Jun-22
DASIANPAINT 28-Jul-22
DASIANPAINT 25-Aug-22
DAXSB 25-Aug-22
DAXSB 28-Jul-22
DAXSB 30-Jun-22
DBAJAJAUTO 30-Jun-22
DBAJAJAUTO 28-Jul-22
DBAJAJAUTO 25-Aug-22
DBAJAJFINSV 25-Aug-22
DBAJAJFINSV 28-Jul-22
DBAJAJFINSV 30-Jun-22
DBAJFINANCE 30-Jun-22
DBAJFINANCE 28-Jul-22

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

1.0746
0

Opening
Price

53.64
53.64
46.89
53.64
6.497
6.5
6.497
6.4857
6.5715
6.5715
6.5715
6.6053
6.6053
6.5715
6.5715
6.5715
15.173
14.705
14.705
0.75051
1.0757
1.35625

Closing High

Price
170.08

170.08
718.5
901.7

778.05

3124.35
3199.35
2880.75

674.95

778.25
678.4

3725.15
3968.95
3848.8
12592.75
15066.7
17366.7
5808.25
6822.95

O O O O O O O O O O O O 0o o o o o o o

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

0
1.0757 1.0746
0 0

Low

o O O O o o o o o o

681.75  678.

O O O O O O O O M O O O O O O O O O o

o O O o o o o o

47.95
47.7
47.2

47.45
6.7799
6.6687
6.7691
6.7583
6.7475
6.7367
6.7259
6.6823
6.6827
6.7043
6.7151
6.6935
15.437
15.456
15.474

0.719494

1.069357

1.253101

Settlement
Price

145.4
145.4
750.95
747.5
744.05
2828.1
2841.15
2854.3
681
677.85
674.75
3831.45
3849.15
3866.9
12680
12621.75
12563.8
6043.8
6071.7

Date 06-Jun-2022

O O O O O O O 0O O O 0O O 0o O o o o o o o

N
o o

Volume

O O O O O O O O N O O O O O o o o o o

Open
Interest

Change
in Ol
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Bajaj Finance Futures

Bharti Airtel Futures

Bharti Airtel Futures

Bharti Airtel Futures

BPCL Futures

BPCL Futures

BPCL Futures

Britannia Industries Ltd Futures
Britannia Industries Ltd Futures
Britannia Industries Ltd Futures
Cipla Futures

Cipla Futures

Cipla Futures

Coal India Futures

Coal India Futures

Coal India Futures

Divis Laboratories Ltd Futures
Divis Laboratories Ltd Futures
Divis Laboratories Ltd Futures
Dr Reddys Labs Futures

Dr Reddys Labs Futures

Dr Reddys Labs Futures
Eicher Motors Futures

Eicher Motors Futures

Eicher Motors Futures
Facebook Inc Futures
Facebook Inc Futures

GAIL India Futures

GAIL India Futures

GAIL India Futures

Alphabet Inc Futures
Alphabet Inc Futures

Grasim Industries Ltd Futures
Grasim Industries Ltd Futures
Grasim Industries Ltd Futures
HCL Tech Futures

HCL Tech Futures

HCL Tech Futures

HDFC Futures

HDFC Futures

HDFC Futures

HDFC Bank Ltd Futures
HDFC Bank Ltd Futures
HDFC Bank Ltd Futures

Daily Market Information Sheet

DBAJFINANCE
DBHARTIARTL
DBHARTIARTL
DBHARTIARTL
DBPCL
DBPCL
DBPCL
DBRITANNIA
DBRITANNIA
DBRITANNIA
DCIPLA
DCIPLA
DCIPLA
DCOALINDIA
DCOALINDIA
DCOALINDIA
DDIVISLAB
DDIVISLAB
DDIVISLAB
DDRREDDY
DDRREDDY
DDRREDDY
DEICHERMOT
DEICHERMOT
DEICHERMOT
DFB

DFB

DGAIL

DGAIL

DGAIL
DGOOGL
DGOOGL
DGRASIM
DGRASIM
DGRASIM
DHCLTECH
DHCLTECH
DHCLTECH
DHDFC
DHDFC
DHDFC
DHDFCB
DHDFCB

DHDFCB

25-Aug-22
25-Aug-22
28-Jul-22
30-Jun-22
30-Jun-22
28-Jul-22
25-Aug-22
25-Aug-22
28-Jul-22
30-Jun-22
30-Jun-22
28-Jul-22
25-Aug-22
25-Aug-22
28-Jul-22
30-Jun-22
30-Jun-22
28-Jul-22
25-Aug-22
25-Aug-22
28-Jul-22
30-Jun-22
30-Jun-22
28-Jul-22
25-Aug-22
15-Jul-22
17-Jun-22
28-Jul-22
30-Jun-22
25-Aug-22
15-Jul-22
17-Jun-22
28-Jul-22
30-Jun-22
25-Aug-22
25-Aug-22
30-Jun-22
28-Jul-22
30-Jun-22
25-Aug-22
28-Jul-22
25-Aug-22
30-Jun-22
28-Jul-22

5915.1
698.55
764.75

693
365.1
3724

331.05
3569.4

3392.35
3192.1
1043.2
993.65
986.45
183.45
190.55
185.45

4601.55

4604

3572.35
4372.3

414315
4414.8
2521.1
2698.5

2726.55
215.74
215.74
158.15
155.55

154.4
2586.4
2586.4

1727.75
1690.8
1396.2
989.15
1181.4

1113.35

2213.05

2271.15

2254.65

1348.85

1351.35
1394.8

O O O O O O O O O 0O O O O O O O O O O 0O 0O O O O 0O 0O O O O 0O 0O O O O O O 0o o o o o o o o

O O O O O O O O O O 0O O O O O 0O 0O O O O 0O O O O 0O O 0O O 0O 0O 0O 0O 0O O 0o 0o 0o 0o o o o o o o

6099.7
691.9
688.7

685.55
320.55
322.05
3235
3537.6
3521.35
3505.2
979.75
984.25
988.8
197.4
196.5
195.6
3512.9
3529.1
3545.4
4362.05
4342

4322.05

2663.15

2675.45

2687.8
191.58
191.58
149.4
148.7
150.1
2282.2
2282.2

1337.85

1331.75

1344.05

1050.85

1041.25

1046.05

2282.6
2303.7

2293.15

1396.45

1383.65

1390.05

Date 06-Jun-2022

O O O O O O O O O O 0O O O O O 0O 0O O O O 0O 0O O O 0O O O O 0o O 0O O 0O O O O O O o o o o o o
'
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Hero MotoCorp Futures

Hero MotoCorp Futures

Hero MotoCorp Futures
Hindalco Ind Futures
Hindalco Ind Futures
Hindalco Ind Futures
Hindustan Unilever Futures
Hindustan Unilever Futures
Hindustan Unilever Futures
ICICI Bank Ltd Futures

ICICI Bank Ltd Futures

ICICI Bank Ltd Futures
Indusind Bank Futures
Indusind Bank Futures
Indusind Bank Futures
Infosys Ltd Futures

Infosys Ltd Futures

Infosys Ltd Futures

I0C Futures

I0C Futures

I0C Futures

ITC Futures

ITC Futures

ITC Futures

JP Morgan Chase Futures

JP Morgan Chase Futures
JSW Steel Limited Futures
JSW Steel Limited Futures
JSW Steel Limited Futures
Kotak Mahindra Bank Futures
Kotak Mahindra Bank Futures
Kotak Mahindra Bank Futures
Larsen Toubro Ltd Futures
Larsen Toubro Ltd Futures
Larsen Toubro Ltd Futures
Mahindra N Mahindra Futures
Mahindra N Mahindra Futures
Mahindra N Mahindra Futures
Microsoft Corporation Futures
Microsoft Corporation Futures
Maruti Suzuki Ltd Futures
Maruti Suzuki Ltd Futures
Maruti Suzuki Ltd Futures

Nestle India Limited Futures

Daily Market Information Sheet

DHEROMOTOCO 30-Jun-22 0 2303.15 0 0
DHEROMOTOCO 25-Aug-22 0 2633.75 0 0
DHEROMOTOCO 28-Jul-22 0 2540.45 0 0
DHINDALCO 28-Jul-22 408.25 407 408.7 406.25
DHINDALCO 25-Aug-22 0 402.85 0 0
DHINDALCO 30-Jun-22 405.25 405.85 405.85 405.25
DHINDUNILVR 30-Jun-22 0 2043.9 0 0
DHINDUNILVR 25-Aug-22 0 2333.35 0 0
DHINDUNILVR 28-Jul-22 0 2179.9 0 0
DICICIBC 28-Jul-22 0 748.6 0 0
DICICIBC 25-Aug-22 0 724.15 0 0
DICICIBC 30-Jun-22 0 709.75 0 0
DINDUSINDBK 30-Jun-22 0 939.15 0 0
DINDUSINDBK 28-Jul-22 0 990.3 0 0
DINDUSINDBK 25-Aug-22 0 906.8 0 0
DINFO 25-Aug-22 0 1431.7 0 0
DINFO 28-Jul-22 0 1577.95 0 0
DINFO 30-Jun-22 0 1431.7 0 0
DIOC 30-Jun-22 0 118.85 0 0
DIOC 28-Jul-22 0 129.45 0 0
DIOC 25-Aug-22 0 116.55 0 0
DITC 25-Aug-22 0 276.85 0 0
DITC 28-Jul-22 0 261.7 0 0
DITC 30-Jun-22 0 271.7 0 0
DJPM 17-Jun-22 0 128.08 0 0
DJPM 15-Jul-22 0 128.08 0 0
DJSWSTEEL 28-Jul-22 0 732.3 0 0
DJSWSTEEL 25-Aug-22 0 536.4 0 0
DJSWSTEEL 30-Jun-22 0 727.55 0 0
DKOTAKBANK 30-Jun-22 1873.35 1873.35 1873.35 1873.35
DKOTAKBANK 25-Aug-22 0 1936.25 0 0
DKOTAKBANK 28-Jul-22 0 1769.75 0 0
DLT 28-Jul-22 0 1704.2 0 0
DLT 25-Aug-22 0 1598.45 0 0
DLT 30-Jun-22 0 1662.45 0 0
DMNM 30-Jun-22 0 804.4 0 0
DMNM 25-Aug-22 0 942.35 0 0
DMNM 28-Jul-22 0 941.85 0 0
DMSFT 15-Jul-22 0 285.65 0 0
DMSFT 17-Jun-22 0 285.65 0 0
DMSIL 30-Jun-22 7643.45 7781.7 7781.7 7643.45
DMSIL 28-Jul-22 0 7914.65 0 0
DMSIL 25-Aug-22 0 7904.4 0 0

DNESTLEIND 25-Aug-22 0 17543.8 0 0

2550.35
2573.95
2562.15
412.6
414.5
410.7
2289.15
2310.3
2299.7
753.05
756.5
749.6
932.25
936.55
940.9
1550.05
1542.95
1535.85
118
118.55
119.1
278.4
277.1
275.85
130.93
130.93
583.85
586.55
581.2
1876.4
1893.75
1885.05
1654
1661.65
1646.4
1039.85
1049.5
1044.65
269.85
269.85
7739.75
7775.45
7811.35
17219.05

Date 06-Jun-2022

0 -
0 -
0 -

64 -
0 -

64 5
0 -
0 -
0 -
0 -
0 -
0 3
0 -
0 -
0 -
0 -
0 -
0 2
0 -
0 -
0 -
0 -
0 -
0 1
0 -
0 -
0 -
0 -
0 -
1 1
0 -
0 -
0 -
0 -
0 4
0 -
0 -
0 -
0 -
0 -
2 1
0 -
0 -
0 -
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Nestle India Limited Futures
Nestle India Limited Futures
NTPC Futures

NTPC Futures

NTPC Futures

ONGC Futures

ONGC Futures

ONGC Futures

Power Grid Futures

Power Grid Futures

Power Grid Futures

Reliance Industries Ltd Futures
Reliance Industries Ltd Futures
Reliance Industries Ltd Futures

SBI Life Insurance Company Ltd
Futures

SBI Life Insurance Company Ltd
Futures

SBI Life Insurance Company Ltd
Futures

State Bank of India Futures
State Bank of India Futures
State Bank of India Futures
Sun Pharma Futures

Sun Pharma Futures

Sun Pharma Futures

Tata Steel Futures

Tata Steel Futures

Tata Steel Futures

TCS Ltd Futures

TCS Ltd Futures

TCS Ltd Futures

Tech Mahindra Futures

Tech Mahindra Futures

Tech Mahindra Futures

Titan Company Limited Futures
Titan Company Limited Futures
Titan Company Limited Futures
Tata Motors Ltd Futures

Tata Motors Ltd Futures

Tata Motors Ltd Futures
Ultratech Cement Futures
Ultratech Cement Futures
Ultratech Cement Futures

UPL Futures

Daily Market Information Sheet

DNESTLEIND
DNESTLEIND
DNTPC

DNTPC

DNTPC
DONGC
DONGC
DONGC
DPOWERGRID
DPOWERGRID
DPOWERGRID
DRIL

DRIL

DRIL
DSBILIFE

DSBILIFE

DSBILIFE

DSBIN

DSBIN

DSBIN
DSUNPHARMA
DSUNPHARMA
DSUNPHARMA
DTATASTEEL
DTATASTEEL
DTATASTEEL
DTCS

DTCS

DTCS

DTECHM
DTECHM
DTECHM
DTITAN
DTITAN
DTITAN

DTTMT

DTTMT

DTTMT
DULTRACEMCO
DULTRACEMCO
DULTRACEMCO

DUPL

28-Jul-22
30-Jun-22
30-Jun-22
28-Jul-22
25-Aug-22
25-Aug-22
28-Jul-22
30-Jun-22
30-Jun-22
28-Jul-22
25-Aug-22
25-Aug-22
28-Jul-22
30-Jun-22
30-Jun-22

28-Jul-22

25-Aug-22

25-Aug-22
28-Jul-22
30-Jun-22
30-Jun-22
28-Jul-22
25-Aug-22
25-Aug-22
28-Jul-22
30-Jun-22
30-Jun-22
28-Jul-22
25-Aug-22
25-Aug-22
28-Jul-22
30-Jun-22
30-Jun-22
28-Jul-22
25-Aug-22
25-Aug-22
28-Jul-22
30-Jun-22
30-Jun-22
28-Jul-22
25-Aug-22
25-Aug-22

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

460.9
867.7
872

O O O O O O O O O O o o o o

18518.35
17538.1
137.2
158.15
154.95
154.9
167.5
164.25
220.1
233.05
228.25
2651.35
2823.35
2779.75
1137.3

1091.65

11125

461
505.35
465.65

867.2
867.9
924.95
1014.15
1266.95
1016.1
3423.05
3618.85
3215.35
1076.15
1281.75
1517.1
2558.2
2532.75
2145.2
423.3
429.6
428.4
6734.95
6654.55
5879.4
775.5

O O O O O O O O O o o o o o o

0

0
465.65
867.7
872

O O O O O O O O O O o o o o

431.55
428.7

o o o

O O O O O O O O O o o o o o o

460.7
867.2
867.75

O O O O O O O O O O o o o o

17140
17061.3
155.8
156.5
157.25
155.95
155.25
154.55
225.65
226.7
227.75
2803.7
2790.85
2778.05
1146.35

1151.6

1156.95

469.75
467.6
465.45
863.05
867.05
871.05
1092.2
1087.2
1082.2
3443.95
3459.85
3475.8
1159.15
1153.85
1148.55
2206.9
2217.05
2227.3
438

436

434
5602.5
5628.35
5654.3
789.2
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UPL Futures

UPL Futures
Vedanta Futures
Vedanta Futures
Vedanta Futures
Wipro Futures
Wipro Futures
Wipro Futures
Yes Bank Futures
Yes Bank Futures

Yes Bank Futures

DGCX Hydrocarbons

Contract Name

Brent Crude Oil Futures
Brent Crude Oil Futures
Brent Crude Oil Futures
Brent Crude Oil Futures
Brent Crude Oil Futures
Brent Crude Oil Futures
Brent Crude Oil Futures
Brent Crude Oil Futures
Brent Crude Oil Futures
Brent Crude Oil Futures
Brent Crude Oil Futures
Brent Crude Oil Futures
Brent Crude Oil Futures
Brent Crude Oil Futures
Brent Crude Oil Futures
Brent Crude Oil Futures
Brent Crude Oil Futures
Brent Crude Oil Futures
WTI Crude Oil Futures
WTI Crude Oil Futures
WTI Crude Oil Futures
WTI Crude Oil Futures
WTI Crude Oil Futures
WTI Crude Oil Futures
WTI Crude Oil Futures
WTI Crude Oil Futures
WTI Crude Oil Futures
WTI Crude Oil Futures
WTI Crude Oil Futures

Daily Market Information Sheet

DUPL
DUPL
DVEDL
DVEDL
DVEDL
DWIPRO
DWIPRO
DWIPRO
DYESBANK
DYESBANK
DYESBANK

Contract Code

DBRC
DBRC
DBRC
DBRC
DBRC
DBRC
DBRC
DBRC
DBRC
DBRC
DBRC
DBRC
DBRC
DBRC
DBRC
DBRC
DBRC
DBRC
DWTI
DWTI
DWTI
DWTI
DWTI
DWTI
DWTI
DWTI
DWTI
DWTI

DWTI

28-Jul-22
30-Jun-22
30-Jun-22
28-Jul-22
25-Aug-22
25-Aug-22
28-Jul-22
30-Jun-22
30-Jun-22
28-Jul-22
25-Aug-22

Expiry

29-Nov-23
28-Sep-23
30-Aug-23
29-Jun-23
28-Jul-23
30-Oct-23
27-Feb-23
30-Mar-23
27-Apr-23
30-May-23
29-Jun-22
28-Jul-22
30-Aug-22
29-Sep-22
28-Oct-22
29-Nov-22
28-Dec-22
30-Jan-23
17-Feb-23
19-Jan-23
19-Dec-22
18-Nov-27
19-Oct-22
19-Sep-22
19-Aug-22
19-Jul-22
18-Nov-22
19-May-23
17-Nov-23

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
Opening
Price
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
113.97
116.76
0
0
0

811.3
786.95
404.25
419.35

309.4

451.6
527.35
609.15

12.4
13.8
13.25

Closing
Price

715
71.5
71.5
715
715
715
65.2
69.42
69.42
67.77
116.78
51.51
51.51
58.2
58.2
58.2
58.2
58.2
59.05
59.05
55.74
45.32
57.05
49.55
113.97
115.89
55.74
54.23
52.56

O O O O O O O o o o o

High
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116.76
0
0
0
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Low
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113.97
115.89
0

0

785.55
781.95
321.9
323.4
324.9
479.4
477.2
475
13.2
13.25
13.3

Settlement
Price

93.02
95.11
96.14
98.27
97.18
94.06
103.16
101.77
100.56
99.38
119.51
116.97
114.45
112.25
110.26
108.33
106.47
104.75
100.09
101.85
103.79
65.72
108.24
110.67
113.35
116.06
105.92
95.7
89.06

Volume

Date 06-Jun-2022
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WTI Crude Oil Futures
WTI Crude Oil Futures
WTI Crude Oil Futures
WTI Crude Oil Futures
WTI Crude Oil Futures
WTI Crude Oil Futures
WTI Crude Oil Futures
WTI Crude Oil Futures
WTI Crude Oil Futures
WTI Crude Oil Futures
WTI Crude Oil Futures
WTI Crude Oil Futures
WTI Crude Oil Futures
WTI Crude Oil Futures
WTI Crude Oil Futures
WTI Crude Oil Futures
WTI Crude Oil Futures
WTI Crude Oil Mini Futures
WTI Crude Oil Mini Futures
WTI Crude Oil Mini Futures
WTI Crude Oil Mini Futures
WTI Crude Oil Mini Futures
WTI Crude Oil Mini Futures
WTI Crude Oil Mini Futures
WTI Crude Oil Mini Futures
WTI Crude Oil Mini Futures
WTI Crude Oil Mini Futures
WTI Crude Oil Mini Futures
WTI Crude Oil Mini Futures

DWTI
DWTI
DWTI
DWTI
DWTI
DWTI
DWTI
DWTI
DWTI
DWTI
DWTI
DWTI
DWTI
DWTI
DWTI
DWTI
DWTI
DWTIM
DWTIM
DWTIM
DWTIM
DWTIM
DWTIM
DWTIM
DWTIM
DWTIM
DWTIM
DWTIM

DWTIM

Daily Market Information Sheet

20-May-24
19-Nov-24
19-May-25
19-Nov-25
18-May-26
19-Nov-26
20-Jun-22
19-May-27
19-May-28
20-Mar-23

19-Jul-23
19-Apr-23
19-Jun-23
21-Aug-23
19-Sep-23
19-Oct-23
17-Nov-28
19-May-23
20-Mar-23
19-Jan-23
17-Feb-23
19-Apr-23
19-Oct-22
19-Sep-22
18-Nov-22
19-Dec-22
20-Jun-22

19-Jul-22
19-Aug-22

52.56
55.2
556.11
53.58
51
47.25
118.23
45.32
45.32
61.96
72.34
55.82
54.23
72.34
72.34
72.34
64.87
88.9
76.05
76.05
76.05
76.05
73.4
64.52
73.4
73.4
58.69
61.09
61.09

o O o o o o

119.38

O O O O O O O O O 0O O O O O O o o o o o o o

o O O o o o

117.88

O O O O O O O O O 0O O O O O 0O o o o o o o o

83.42
79.07
75.33
72.44
69.96
68.27
118.5
66.79
64.82
98.49
93.23
97.02
94.44
92.1
91.02
90.02
64.47
95.7
98.49
101.85
100.09
97.02
108.24
110.67
105.92
103.79
118.5
116.06
113.35
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Daily Market Information Sheet

DGCX Metals
Contract Name Contract Code Expiry Opening Closing High
Price Price

Copper Futures DCU 29-Aug-22 0 9443 0
Copper Futures DCU 28-Jun-22 0 9443 0
Copper Futures DCU 28-Nov-22 0 9443 0
Copper Futures DCU 24-Feb-23 0 9774 0
Copper Futures DCU 26-Apr-23 0 9774 0
Gold Futures DG 27-Jan-23 0 1793 0
Gold Futures DG 28-Nov-22 0 1793 0
Gold Futures DG 28-Sep-22 0 1844.1 0
Gold Futures DG 27-Jul-22 1859.1 1844.3 1859.1
Gold Futures DG 29-Mar-23 0 1793 0
Gold Futures DG 26-May-23 0 1853.6 0
Daily Gold Futures DGFC 31-Dec-30 0 1856 0
Spot Gold DGSG 31-Dec-30 0 1860 0
India Gold Quanto Futures DIG 27-Jul-22 0 45454 0
India Gold Quanto Futures DIG 26-Sep-22 0 46560 0
India Gold Quanto Futures DIG 24-Nov-22 0 46560 0
India Gold Quanto Futures DIG 24-Mar-23 0 46560 0
India Gold Quanto Futures DIG 25-Jan-23 0 46560 0
India Gold Quanto Futures DIG 25-May-23 0 51436 0
Silver Futures DS 26-Apr-23 0 24.9 0
Silver Futures DS 24-Feb-23 0 249 0
Silver Futures DS 28-Nov-22 0 23.3 0
Silver Futures DS 29-Aug-22 0 24.3 0
Silver Futures DS 28-Jun-22 22.295 22.46 22.46

DGCX Currency Options

Contract Name Contract Expiry Series Opening Closing High
Code Price Price
Indian Rupee Options DINRO 28-Jun-22 CE-121.95 0 8.66
Indian Rupee Options DINRO 28-Jun-22 CE-122.32 0 8.3
Indian Rupee Options DINRO 28-Jun-22 CE-122.70 0 7.93
Indian Rupee Options DINRO 28-Jun-22 CE-123.08 0 7.57
Indian Rupee Options DINRO 28-Jun-22 CE-123.46 0 7.21
Indian Rupee Options DINRO 28-Jun-22 CE-123.84 0 6.85
Indian Rupee Options DINRO 28-Jun-22 CE-124.22 0 6.5
Indian Rupee Options DINRO 28-Jun-22 CE-124.61 0 6.15
Indian Rupee Options DINRO 28-Jun-22 CE-125.00 0 5.8
Indian Rupee Options DINRO 28-Jun-22 CE-125.39 0 5.45
Indian Rupee Options DINRO 28-Jun-22 CE-125.79 0 5.11
Indian Rupee Options DINRO 28-Jun-22 CE-126.18 0 4.78
Indian Rupee Options DINRO 28-Jun-22 CE-126.58 0 4.45

1843.

Low

O O O O O O O O O O O O O 0O o O 0O o o o o o o

22.295

O O O O O O O o o o o o o

Low

Settlement
Price

O O O O O O O O o o o o o

9805
9777.5
9820
9817
9813
1847.5
1846.5
18455
18445
1848.5
1849.5
1841
1842.7
50890
50864
50887
51253
51157
51354
22.32
22.27
22.22
22.17
22.12

Date 06-Jun-2022
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Price

6.67

6.3
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Indian Rupee Options
Indian Rupee Options
Indian Rupee Options
Indian Rupee Options
Indian Rupee Options
Indian Rupee Options
Indian Rupee Options
Indian Rupee Options
Indian Rupee Options
Indian Rupee Options
Indian Rupee Options
Indian Rupee Options
Indian Rupee Options
Indian Rupee Options
Indian Rupee Options
Indian Rupee Options
Indian Rupee Options
Indian Rupee Options
Indian Rupee Options
Indian Rupee Options
Indian Rupee Options
Indian Rupee Options
Indian Rupee Options
Indian Rupee Options
Indian Rupee Options
Indian Rupee Options
Indian Rupee Options
Indian Rupee Options
Indian Rupee Options
Indian Rupee Options
Indian Rupee Options
Indian Rupee Options
Indian Rupee Options
Indian Rupee Options
Indian Rupee Options
Indian Rupee Options
Indian Rupee Options
Indian Rupee Options
Indian Rupee Options
Indian Rupee Options
Indian Rupee Options
Indian Rupee Options
Indian Rupee Options

) 36 11 616
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DINRO
DINRO
DINRO
DINRO
DINRO
DINRO
DINRO
DINRO
DINRO
DINRO
DINRO
DINRO
DINRO
DINRO
DINRO
DINRO
DINRO
DINRO
DINRO
DINRO
DINRO
DINRO
DINRO
DINRO
DINRO
DINRO
DINRO
DINRO
DINRO
DINRO
DINRO
DINRO
DINRO
DINRO
DINRO
DINRO
DINRO
DINRO
DINRO
DINRO
DINRO
DINRO
DINRO

PO. Box 37736, Dubai, UAE

Daily Market Information Sheet

28-Jun-22
28-Jun-22
28-Jun-22
28-Jun-22
28-Jun-22
28-Jun-22
28-Jun-22
28-Jun-22
28-Jun-22
28-Jun-22
28-Jun-22
28-Jun-22
28-Jun-22
28-Jun-22
28-Jun-22
28-Jun-22
28-Jun-22
28-Jun-22
28-Jun-22
28-Jun-22
28-Jun-22
28-Jun-22
28-Jun-22
28-Jun-22
28-Jun-22
28-Jun-22
28-Jun-22
28-Jun-22
28-Jun-22
28-Jun-22
28-Jun-22
28-Jun-22
28-Jun-22
28-Jun-22
28-Jun-22
28-Jun-22
28-Jun-22
28-Jun-22
28-Jun-22
28-Jun-22
28-Jun-22
28-Jun-22

28-Jun-22

CE-126.98
CE-127.39
CE-127.80
CE-128.21
CE-128.62
CE-129.03
CE-129.45
CE-129.87
CE-130.29
CE-130.72
CE-131.15
CE-131.58
CE-132.01
CE-132.45
CE-132.89
CE-133.33
CE-133.78
CE-134.23
CE-134.68
CE-135.14
CE-135.59
CE-136.05
CE-136.52
CE-136.99
CE-137.46
CE-137.93
CE-138.41
CE-138.89
PE-121.95
PE-122.32
PE-122.70
PE-123.08
PE-123.46
PE-123.84
PE-124.22
PE-124.61
PE-125.00
PE-125.39
PE-125.79
PE-126.18
PE-126.58
PE-126.98

PE-127.39

o
o O o o o o o o o

0.05

O O O O O O O O O O O O 0O O 0O 0O O O O 0O O O O O O o o o o o o o o

1.89
1.61
1.48
1.21

0.6
2.68
0.37
0.18
0.11
0.04
1.55
1.37

12
1.05
0.91
0.78
0.67
0.57
0.48

0.4
0.33
0.28
0.23
0.18
0.15
0.12

0.1
0.08
0.05
0.06
0.07
0.08

0.1
0.13
0.15
0.19
0.22
0.27
0.32
0.38
0.45
0.57

0.44

o o o o

0.61

0.05
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o
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1.8
1.47
1.18
0.92
0.69
0.51
0.36
0.24
0.16

0.1
0.06
0.03
0.02
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.02
0.04
0.06

0.1
0.16

0.24
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Indian Rupee Options
Indian Rupee Options
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Indian Rupee Options
Indian Rupee Options
Indian Rupee Options
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DINRO
DINRO
DINRO
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Daily Market Information Sheet

28-Jun-22
28-Jun-22
28-Jun-22
28-Jun-22
28-Jun-22
28-Jun-22
28-Jun-22
28-Jun-22
28-Jun-22
28-Jun-22
28-Jun-22
28-Jun-22
28-Jun-22
28-Jun-22
28-Jun-22
28-Jun-22
28-Jun-22
28-Jun-22
28-Jun-22
28-Jun-22
28-Jun-22
28-Jun-22
28-Jun-22
28-Jun-22
28-Jun-22
28-Jun-22
27-Jul-22
27-Jul-22
27-Jul-22
27-Jul-22
27-Jul-22
27-Jul-22
27-Jul-22
27-Jul-22
27-Jul-22
27-Jul-22
27-Jul-22
27-Jul-22
27-Jul-22
27-Jul-22
27-Jul-22
27-Jul-22

27-Jul-22

PE-127.80
PE-128.21
PE-128.62
PE-129.03
PE-129.45
PE-129.87
PE-130.29
PE-130.72
PE-131.15
PE-131.58
PE-132.01
PE-132.45
PE-132.89
PE-133.33
PE-133.78
PE-134.23
PE-134.68
PE-135.14
PE-135.59
PE-136.05
PE-136.52
PE-136.99
PE-137.46
PE-137.93
PE-138.41
PE-138.89
CE-120.12
CE-120.48
CE-120.85
CE-121.21
CE-121.58
CE-121.95
CE-122.32
CE-122.70
CE-123.08
CE-123.46
CE-123.84
CE-124.22
CE-124.61
CE-125.00
CE-125.39
CE-125.79

CE-126.18

0.57
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0.71

0.7
0.57
1.13
1.29
1.66
1.66
1.87

2.1
2.35
2.61

2.9
3.19
3.51
3.84
4.19
4.55
4.93
5.31
5.71
6.13
6.56
6.99
7.43
7.88
8.34
8.08
7.73
7.38
7.04
6.69
6.35
6.01
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5.34
5.01
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4.38
4.06
3.76
3.47
3.19

2.92

0
0
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1.49
1.82
2.19
26
3.03
3.46
39
434
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5.23
5.68
6.13
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7.04
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8.44
8.91
9.38
9.86
10.34
8.21
7.86
7.49
7.13
6.76
6.39
6.03
5.65
5.28
491
455
4.19
3.82
3.47
3.13
2.79

2.47
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27-Jul-22
27-Jul-22
27-Jul-22
27-Jul-22
27-Jul-22
27-Jul-22
27-Jul-22
27-Jul-22
27-Jul-22
27-Jul-22
27-Jul-22
27-Jul-22
27-Jul-22
27-Jul-22
27-Jul-22
27-Jul-22
27-Jul-22
27-Jul-22
27-Jul-22
27-Jul-22
27-Jul-22
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27-Jul-22
27-Jul-22
27-Jul-22
27-Jul-22
27-Jul-22
27-Jul-22
27-Jul-22
27-Jul-22
27-Jul-22
27-Jul-22
27-Jul-22
27-Jul-22
27-Jul-22
27-Jul-22
27-Jul-22
27-Jul-22

27-Jul-22

CE-126.58
CE-126.98
CE-127.39
CE-127.80
CE-128.21
CE-128.62
CE-129.03
CE-129.45
CE-129.87
CE-130.29
CE-130.72
CE-131.15
CE-131.58
CE-132.01
CE-132.45
CE-132.89
CE-133.33
CE-133.78
CE-134.23
CE-134.68
CE-135.14
CE-135.59
CE-136.05
CE-136.52
PE-120.12
PE-120.48
PE-120.85
PE-121.21
PE-121.58
PE-121.95
PE-122.32
PE-122.70
PE-123.08
PE-123.46
PE-123.84
PE-124.22
PE-124.61
PE-125.00
PE-125.39
PE-125.79
PE-126.18
PE-126.58

PE-126.98
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2.42
2.18
1.95
1.75
1.55
1.38
1.21
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0.15
0.18
0.22
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2.16
1.88

1.6
1.36
1.13
0.93
0.76
0.61
0.48
0.37
0.28
0.21
0.15
0.11
0.08
0.05
0.04
0.02
0.02
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.02
0.03
0.05
0.07
0.09
0.13
0.17
0.23
0.31

0.4

0.51

Date 06-Jun-2022
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PO. Box 37736, Dubai, UAE

Daily Market Information Sheet

27-Jul-22
27-Jul-22
27-Jul-22
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27-Jul-22
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27-Jul-22

PE-127.39
PE-127.80
PE-128.21
PE-128.62
PE-129.03
PE-129.45
PE-129.87
PE-130.29
PE-130.72
PE-131.15
PE-131.58
PE-132.01
PE-132.45
PE-132.89
PE-133.33
PE-133.78
PE-134.23
PE-134.68
PE-135.14
PE-135.59
PE-136.05

PE-136.52
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1.39
1.58

1.78

2.23
2.48
2.75
3.03
3.33
3.64
3.97
4.31
4.67
5.04
5.42
5.82
6.23
6.64
7.07
7.49
7.93

8.38
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0.65

0.81

1.21
1.44

1.71

231
2.65
3.01
3.41
3.84
4.28
4.72
5.16
5.61
6.06
6.51
6.97
7.42
7.88

8.35

Date 06-Jun-2022
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